PARCEL

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PROPERTY

DATE

. NUMBER 08"06"300"027 —m— g...gIB ALC ]
ADDRESS
OF

9-6-6 VIENNA N OF MAIN ST

NAME OF OWNER

10-24-77
10-24-77

8-6-84
1-19-93

BOWERS JANET NO C.F.
RICE LARRY E & CAROLYN L

NO C.F.
MC GRAW KYLE D & SHIRLEY B CF 19.00
MC GRAW, KYLE D. TRUSTEE 6 TRS NO C.F.

(DIVISION OF .86 AC parcel 8-6-300-032 on 5-16-2002)




